7
1/
4"
 (1
85
 m
m
) 7 1/
4" (185 m
m
)
1" (25.5 mm)
1" (25.5 mm)
7 7/8" (200 mm)7 7/8" (200 mm)
1 7/8"
(47 mm)
1 7/8"
(47 mm)
 TOP
7 1/
4" (185 m
m
)7
1/
4"
 (1
85
 m
m
)
1" (25.5 mm)
1" (25.5 mm)
7 7/8" (200 mm) 7 7/8" (200 mm)
1 7/8"
(47 mm)
1 7/8"
(47 mm)
BOTTOM
1.0.1
COLUMN REFRIGERATION
RBCFVL-18 MODELS
Recommended Door Thickness
Minimum: 3/4" (19 mm)
Maximum for Flush Inset: 15/16" (24 mm)
Door Height
79 15/16" (2030 mm)
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
24 1/16"
(610.5 mm)
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
27 3/16"
(690.5 mm)
TOP
 BOTTOM
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
24 1/16"
(610.5 mm)
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
27 3/16"
(690.5 mm)
TOP
BOTTOM
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
24 1/16"
(610.5 mm)
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
27 3/16"
(690.5 mm)
TOP
 BOTTOM
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
24 1/16"
(610.5 mm)
1 1/16"
(27.2 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
27 3/16"
(690.5 mm)
TOP
BOTTOM
2 1/8"
(54 mm)
Countersink:
7/16" (11.1 mm) deep
Width:
1 1/16" (27 mm) wide
47 1/4"
(1200 mm)